
Centered on Athens and Attica, but also includes a 
tour of major sites in the Peloponnese as well as a 
visit to the panhellenic sanctuary of Apollo at Delphi. 
The course combines formal lectures given at the 
Canadian Institute’s premises in Athens with visits to 
the related archaeological sites and museums.

Cost includes:

A unique introduction to the Art and Archaeology of Ancient Greece

PRICE : $3300 CAD

T H E  C A N A D I A N  I N S T I T U T E  I N  G R E E C E

INFO : greece.cig.2026@gmail.com

• Twin-share accomodation and breakfast at 3 star 
hotels
• 6 lunches and 5 dinners
• Transportation to sites and museums listed in the 
tour
• Site and museum entrance fees
• Membership in the Canadian Institute in Greece

• Use of the Institute's library in Athens

Cost does not include:

• Round trip plane ticket to Greece & travel insurance
• Additional meals
• Tuition fee (if you want credits)

    APPLICATION g

SUMMER SCHOOL
IN GREECE
MAY 17 - JUNE 6, 2026

ATTICA & 
PELOPONNESE

https://argilos.net/summer-school-in-greece-2024-home/
mailto: cig_summer_school_greece@cig-icg.gr


 WEEK 1 

Day 1 - Sunday May 17
PM Students' arrival
Welcome dinner at the hotel

Day 2 - Monday May 18
AM Class 1 : Bronze Age and Greek Mythology
PM Historical walk in modern Athens 

Day 3 - Tuesday May 19
AM Class 2 : Greek Architecture
PM Mount Lycabettus 

Day 4 - Wednesday May 20
AM Class 3 : Greek sanctuaries and Athens Acropolis 
PM Acropolis and Acropolis Museum

Day 5 - Thursday May 21
AM Class 4 : Athenian Agora (Greek & Roman) 
PM Athenian Agora, Stoa of Attalus and Roman Agora

Day 6 - Friday May 22 
AM Class 5 : Athenian Pottery
PM National Archaeological Museum

Day 7 - Saturday May 23
AM Departure for the island of Aegina, visit to the 
Temple of Aphaia
PM Free time
Return to Athens

 WEEK 2 

 WEEK 3 

Day 15 - Sunday May 31 
AM Olympia (site and museum) 
Overnight in Patras

Day 16 - Monday June 1
AM Departure for Delphi
PM Delphi (site and museum) 
Overnight in Arachova

Day 17 - Tuesday June 2
AM Fortress of Eleutherae
PM Free time in Athens 

Day 18 - Wednesday June 3
AM Class 6 : Greek Sculpture and Funerary Practices 
PM Kerameikos (site and museum)
Sunset at Philopappos Monument

Day 19 - Thursday June 4
AM Brauron (site and museum)
PM Temple of Poseidon at Cape Sounion

Day 20 - Friday June 5
AM South Slope of the Acropolis
PM Free
Farewell dinner
Overnight in Athens

Day 21 - Saturday June 6 
End of the summer school

SUMMER SCHOOL IN GREECE: MAY 17 - JUNE 6, 2026

Day 8 - Sunday May 24
Free day

Peloponnese tour program:

Day 9 - Monday May 25
AM Departure for the Peloponnese, visit Eleusis 
PM Corinth and Acrocorinth
Overnight in Loutraki

Day 10 - Tuesday May 26
AM Mycenae and Tiryns (sites and museums)
PM Lunch and free time in Nafplio, visit Palamidi Castle 
Dinner and overnight in Tolo

Day 11 - Wednesday May 27
AM Epidaurus and Nemea (sites and museums) 
PM Winery near Nemea
Overnight in Sparta

Day 12 - Thursday May 28   
AM Sparta (museum) and Mistras 
PM Free time in Kalamata (beach) 
Overnight in Kalamata

Day 13 - Friday May 29   
AM Messene
PM Pylos (castle and museum) 
Overnight in Pylos

Day 14 - Saturday May 30
AM Palace of Nestor and Methoni (castle)
PM Free time in Methoni (beach) 
Overnight in Pylos




